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Standings

TEAM

Bruce and Bill
Jay and Bruce
Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter
BEAT PAPA

AJ

Doug and Ron
Greg

Total Points
TEAM

Dave and Walt
Jay and Bruce
Charlie and Peter
AJ

BEAT PAPA
Bruce and Bill
Doug and Ron
Greg
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PTS

2303.80
2200.40
2134.10
2075.10
2058.70
1892.50
1876.50
1833.80

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.214

PF
1679.90
1805.00
1950.20
1866.10
1738.50
1779.80
1662.80
1596.00
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PA
1743.80
1625.20
1832.80
1753.30
1749.50
1784.50
1814.00
1775.20

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 5
Lost 5
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 2



