## San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2016 12:02 AM Eastern

$\overline{}$						
	ta	_	$\sim$	n	$\sim$	
~	17	11	( 1		( 1	
_	u		v		ч	•

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Bruce and Bill	10	4	0	0.714	1679.90	1743.80	Lost 2
Jay and Bruce	9	5	0	0.643	1805.00	1625.20	Won 1
Dave and Walt	8	6	0	0.571	1950.20	1832.80	Won 5
Charlie and Peter	7	7	0	0.500	1866.10	1753.30	Lost 5
BEAT PAPA	7	7	0	0.500	1738.50	1749.50	Lost 1
AJ	6	8	0	0.429	1779.80	1784.50	Won 2
Doug and Ron	6	8	0	0.429	1662.80	1814.00	Lost 2
Greg	3	11	0	0.214	1596.00	1775.20	Won 2

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Dave and Walt	2303.80
Jay and Bruce	2200.40
Charlie and Peter	2134.10
AJ	2075.10
BEAT PAPA	2058.70
Bruce and Bill	1892.50
Doug and Ron	1876.50
Greg	1833.80